SKIMMERS
ZEBRASKIMMERS.COM
Extending the life of metalworking and industrial fluids
Toll Free: 888.249.4855
FLUID
MANAGEMENT
MANAGING
TRAMP OIL

and oil scraped off
to discharge port
Base
bracket
mounts
to tank
wall
Washer
MANAGING TRAMP OIL
SKIMMERS SKIMMERS
10 ZebraSkimmers.com 11Toll Free: 888.249.4855
MANAGING TRAMP OIL
Part Number Reach
Rated Capacity: 1 liter / hour  Motor:  100-120v, 60Hz, 28 rpm
ZVA8-08 8"
ZVA8-11 11"
ZVA8-14 14"
ZVA8-17 17"
ZVA8-20 20"
ZVA8-23 23"
ZVA8-26 26"
ZVA8-29 29"
ZVA8-32 32"
ZVA8-35 35"
ZVA8-38 38"
ZVA8-41 41"
ZVA8-44 44"
ZVA8-47 47"
ZVA8-50 50"
ZVA8-53 53"
ZVA8-56 56"
ZVA8-59 59"
ZVA8-62 62"
ZVA8-65 65"
ZVA8-68 68"
ZVA8-71 71"
ZVA8-74 74"
ZVA8-77 77"
ZVA8-80 80"
ZVA8-83 83"
ZVA8-86 86"
ZVA8-89 89"
ZVA8-92 92"
ZVA8-95 95"
ZVA8-101 101"
Part Number Reach
Tube & Gear Cartridge for Sidewinder
ZXCART8-08 8"
ZXCART8-11 11"
ZXCART8-14 14"
ZXCART8-17 17"
ZXCART8-20 20"
ZXCART8-23 23"
ZXCART8-26 26"
ZXCART8-29 29"
ZXCART8-32 32"
ZXCART8-35 35"
ZXCART8-38 38"
ZXCART8-41 41"
ZXCART8-44 44"
ZXCART8-47 47"
ZXCART8-50 50"
ZXCART8-53 53"
ZXCART8-56 56"
ZXCART8-59 59"
ZXCART8-62 62"
ZXCART8-65 65"
ZXCART8-68 68"
ZXCART8-71 71"
ZXCART8-74 74"
ZXCART8-77 77"
ZXCART8-80 80"
ZXCART8-83 83"
ZXCART8-86 86"
ZXCART8-89 89"
ZXCART8-92 92"
ZXCART8-95 95"
220v models available by adding “E” to the end of part number
Part Number Reach
Tube assembly only for Sidewinder
ZT8-08 8"
ZT8-11 11"
ZT8-14 14"
ZT8-17 17"
ZT8-20 20"
ZT8-23 23"
ZT8-26 26"
ZT8-29 29"
ZT8-32 32"
ZT8-35 35"
ZT8-38 38"
ZT8-41 41"
ZT8-44 44"
ZT8-47 47"
ZT8-50 50"
ZT8-53 53"
ZT8-56 56"
ZT8-59 59"
ZT8-62 62"
ZT8-65 65"
ZT8-68 68"
ZT8-71 71"
ZT8-74 74"
ZT8-77 77"
ZT8-80 80"
ZT8-83 83"
ZT8-86 86"
ZT8-89 89"
ZT8-92 92"
ZT8-95 95"
ZT8-116 116"
ZT8-165 165"
ZT8-216 216"
Part
Number
Description
MZ07A1

circumference.  Call
888.249.4855 for a quote.
Part Number Size
Standard replacement poly belt
BP-08  8” reach, 1" x 24.75" OAL
BP-12  12” reach,1" x 32.75" OAL
BP-18  18” reach, 1" x 44.75" OAL
BP-24  24” reach, 1" x 56.75" OAL
BP-36  36” reach, 1" x 80.75" OAL
BP-48  48” reach, 1"x 104.75" OAL
BP-60  60" reach, 1"x 128.75" OAL
BP-72  72” reach, 1"x 152.75" OAL
BP-84  84” reach, 1"x 176.75" OAL
BP-96  96” reach, 1"x 200.75" OAL
BP2-08  8” reach, 2" x 24.75" OAL
BP2-12  12” reach, 2" x 32" OAL
BP2-18  18” reach, 2" x 44.75" OAL
BP2-24  24” reach, 2" x 56.75" OAL
BP2-36  36” reach, 2" x 80.75" OAL
BP2-48  48” reach, 2"x 104.75" OAL
BP2-60  60” reach, 2"x 128.75" OAL
BP2-72  72” reach, 2"x 152.75" OAL
BP2-84  84” reach, 2"x 176.75" OAL
BP2-96  96” reach, 2"x 200.75" OAL
Part Number Description
Options for belt skimmer
BGST4 Diverter for Sidewinder and Belt Skimmers
XETIMER Timer, 24 hour, 48 settings per day, 110v